
Total Individuals Total Individuals Total Individuals

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 BODOREK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 21:03:23 21:47:23 2020.05.01 TV2 1 209 596 13,6 26,8
2 TENYEK 18:00:11 18:45:10 2020.04.29 TV2 793 539 8,9 22,5
3 HIRADO 18:00:03 18:50:09 2020.05.03 RTL KLUB 757 837 8,5 20,1
4 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:28 19:21:05 2020.04.29 TV2 697 489 7,8 18,1
5 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 18:45:39 21:03:14 2020.05.01 TV2 613 710 6,9 14,6
6 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:52:53 20:08:24 2020.04.27 RTL KLUB 586 130 6,6 15,7
7 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:11:02 20:51:40 2020.04.30 RTL KLUB 539 394 6,1 12,8
8 NAGYFIUK /AM. VIGJATEK/ 18:55:19 21:00:16 2020.05.03 TV2 528 691 5,9 12,0
9 MADE IN KARANTEN /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:01:57 21:01:58 2020.05.02 RTL KLUB 485 825 5,5 11,8

10 REMENYEK FOLDJE /TOROK DRAMASOROZAT/ 16:46:06 17:50:43 2020.04.28 TV2 464 439 5,2 19,4
11 MELLEKHATAS /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:07:34 21:52:56 2020.05.02 RTL KLUB 456 304 5,1 11,2
12 KUTYABAJNOK /KANADAI-AMERIKAI VIGJATEK/ 18:49:56 20:40:32 2020.05.01 RTL KLUB 446 475 5,0 10,7
13 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:58:14 19:56:16 2020.05.02 RTL KLUB 437 747 4,9 12,2
14 MARADJ HAZA MAGADNAK! /MAGYAR REALITY MUSOR/ 18:50:10 19:22:00 2020.05.03 RTL KLUB 402 920 4,5 10,0
15 CAPAK KOZOTT /MAGYAR SHOW MUSOR/ 21:06:09 22:13:24 2020.04.27 RTL KLUB 388 662 4,4 9,6
16 ISTEN VELED MAGYARORSZAG! /MAGYAR DOKUMENTUM SOR./ 21:01:42 22:00:02 2020.04.28 RTL KLUB 372 208 4,2 9,0
17 KULONBEN DUHBE JOVOK /AM. KRIMISOROZAT/ 20:40:33 21:30:50 2020.05.01 RTL KLUB 351 246 4,0 7,7
18 HETI NAPLO SVABY ANDRASSAL /MAGYAR RIPORTMUSOR/ 19:02:11 20:45:49 2020.05.03 ATV 343 234 3,9 7,8
19 THE COMMUTER: NINCS KISZALLAS /ANGOL-AMERIKAI THRILLER/ 19:52:34 21:55:12 2020.05.03 RTL KLUB 341 649 3,8 7,6
20 FERDINAND /AM. ANIMACIOS VIGJATEK/ 19:53:25 21:53:37 2020.05.02 TV2 336 552 3,8 8,2
21 TOPLISTA /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 21:00:12 21:59:00 2020.04.29 RTL KLUB 325 965 3,7 7,9
22 SEGITSEG! ITTHON VAGYOK! /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:22:01 19:52:33 2020.05.03 RTL KLUB 325 255 3,7 7,5
23 FAK JU TANAR UR! /NEMET VIGJATEK/ 21:00:19 23:28:46 2020.05.03 TV2 310 635 3,5 8,9
24 BUNOS LELKEK /BUNUGYI MAGAZIN/ 21:03:27 22:01:56 2020.04.30 RTL KLUB 296 574 3,3 7,2
25 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 21:57:10 23:13:51 2020.04.30 TV2 295 002 3,3 9,5
26 JOBAN ROSSZBAN /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 13:10:01 13:37:32 2020.04.29 Super TV2 294 450 3,3 16,4
27 AMANDA /CHILEI FILMSOR./ 15:40:30 16:37:47 2020.04.28 TV2 292 823 3,3 14,7
28 A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 22:00:11 22:52:23 2020.05.01 COOL 281 480 3,2 7,9
29 SZERENCSESZOMBAT - LUXOR JOKER OTOSLOTTO /SORSOLASI SHOWMUSOR/ 18:45:18 19:35:18 2020.05.02 DUNA TV 265 856 3,0 7,7
30 EGYSZERUEN BONYOLULT /AM. ROMANTIKUS VIGJATEK/ 21:55:49 0:25:35 2020.05.01 TV2 259 983 2,9 9,3

*Activity: Live+As Live
Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 

WEEK 18 (27 April 2020 - 3 May 2020)
TOP 30 Total 4+ N= 8 887 482

Rank Description Start End Date Channel



Age 18-59 Age 18-59 Age 18-59

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 BODOREK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 21:03:23 21:47:23 2020.05.01 TV2 661 646 12,7 27,9
2 HIRADO 18:00:03 18:50:09 2020.05.03 RTL KLUB 351 010 6,8 19,1
3 NAGYFIUK /AM. VIGJATEK/ 18:55:19 21:00:16 2020.05.03 TV2 307 559 5,9 13,7
4 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 18:45:39 21:03:14 2020.05.01 TV2 288 778 5,6 14,0
5 TENYEK 18:00:01 18:45:33 2020.05.01 TV2 278 354 5,4 16,6
6 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:52:53 20:08:24 2020.04.27 RTL KLUB 272 254 5,2 15,3
7 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:28 19:21:05 2020.04.29 TV2 263 072 5,1 14,6
8 MELLEKHATAS /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:07:34 21:52:56 2020.05.02 RTL KLUB 249 801 4,8 11,6
9 KUTYABAJNOK /KANADAI-AMERIKAI VIGJATEK/ 18:49:56 20:40:32 2020.05.01 RTL KLUB 245 711 4,7 12,1

10 MADE IN KARANTEN /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:01:57 21:01:58 2020.05.02 RTL KLUB 232 260 4,5 11,2
11 THE COMMUTER: NINCS KISZALLAS /ANGOL-AMERIKAI THRILLER/ 19:52:34 21:55:12 2020.05.03 RTL KLUB 225 154 4,3 9,5
12 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:10:09 20:49:59 2020.04.28 RTL KLUB 213 464 4,1 9,9
13 A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 22:00:11 22:52:23 2020.05.01 COOL 209 804 4,0 10,0
14 FAK JU TANAR UR! /NEMET VIGJATEK/ 21:00:19 23:28:46 2020.05.03 TV2 203 339 3,9 10,2
15 SEGITSEG! ITTHON VAGYOK! /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:22:01 19:52:33 2020.05.03 RTL KLUB 199 822 3,8 9,2
16 FERDINAND /AM. ANIMACIOS VIGJATEK/ 19:53:25 21:53:37 2020.05.02 TV2 196 138 3,8 9,4
17 MARADJ HAZA MAGADNAK! /MAGYAR REALITY MUSOR/ 18:50:10 19:22:00 2020.05.03 RTL KLUB 190 563 3,7 9,5
18 KULONBEN DUHBE JOVOK /AM. KRIMISOROZAT/ 20:40:33 21:30:50 2020.05.01 RTL KLUB 189 572 3,7 8,1
19 CAPAK KOZOTT /MAGYAR SHOW MUSOR/ 21:06:09 22:13:24 2020.04.27 RTL KLUB 182 970 3,5 8,5
20 ISTEN VELED MAGYARORSZAG! /MAGYAR DOKUMENTUM SOR./ 21:01:42 22:00:02 2020.04.28 RTL KLUB 177 520 3,4 8,0
21 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:58:14 19:56:16 2020.05.02 RTL KLUB 174 285 3,4 10,4
22 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 21:57:10 23:13:51 2020.04.30 TV2 170 984 3,3 9,5
23 TOPLISTA /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 21:00:12 21:59:00 2020.04.29 RTL KLUB 164 670 3,2 7,6
24 COMING OUT /MAGYAR VIGJATEK/ 21:52:57 23:39:42 2020.05.02 RTL KLUB 156 446 3 8,8
25 HALALOS FEGYVER 3. /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:00:21 23:23:17 2020.04.30 FILM+ 155 054 3,0 8,1
26 ERETT CSAJSZIK AKCIOBAN /BELGA VIGJATEK/ 21:30:51 23:27:20 2020.05.01 RTL KLUB 151 698 2,9 7,4
27 FEKETE PARDUC /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 20:29:29 22:52:31 2020.05.02 FILM+ 147 217 2,8 7,1
28 EJSZAKAI HAJSZA /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:55:25 23:58:14 2020.05.03 RTL KLUB 146 731 2,8 9,0
29 BUNOS LELKEK /BUNUGYI MAGAZIN/ 21:03:27 22:01:56 2020.04.30 RTL KLUB 145 078 2,8 6,8
30 ESZBONTOK 20:00:50 20:59:56 2020.04.28 VIASAT3 144 839 2,8 6,8

18-59 N= 5 193 674
Source: Nielsen Audience Measurement Ltd.
Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 
Episodes/programs with the highest rating are included (duplications excluded). 
*Activity: Live+As Live

WEEK 18 (27 April 2020 - 3 May 2020)
TOP 30 - AGE 18-59 N= 5 193 674

Rank Description Start End Dates Channel



Time band: 18:00-22:59

AMR AMR % SHR % AMR AMR % SHR %

2020.04.27 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:12 18:45:14 745 819 8,4 24,4 269 868 5,2 19,6
2020.04.27 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:32 19:21:20 653 586 7,4 19,2 256 158 4,9 16,1
2020.04.27 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:21:21 22:21:55 604 240 6,8 14,8 288 758 5,6 14,0
2020.04.27 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:22:09 23:46:54 198 881 2,2 7,7 113 192 2,2 7,7
2020.04.27 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:03 18:44:39 746 315 8,4 24,4 297 757 5,7 21,7
2020.04.27 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:52:53 20:08:24 586 130 6,6 15,7 272 254 5,2 15,3
2020.04.27 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:09:24 20:54:09 539 141 6,1 12,5 212 856 4,1 10,1
2020.04.27 RTL KLUB CAPAK KOZOTT /MAGYAR SHOW MUSOR/ 21:06:09 22:13:24 388 662 4,4 9,6 182 970 3,5 8,5
2020.04.27 RTL KLUB HIRADO 22:13:25 22:38:27 245 756 2,8 7,5 119 583 2,3 6,6
2020.04.27 RTL KLUB VALOTARSAK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:38:28 23:33:22 145 651 1,6 5,8 83 981 1,6 5,7
2020.04.28 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:13 18:45:51 749 634 8,4 25,1 237 730 4,6 19,4
2020.04.28 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:47:09 19:21:21 640 854 7,2 19,7 238 753 4,6 17,1
2020.04.28 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:22:07 21:57:32 588 330 6,6 14,2 283 650 5,5 13,7
2020.04.28 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 21:57:46 23:13:27 257 859 2,9 8,6 151 776 2,9 8,9
2020.04.28 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:03 18:44:35 701 237 7,9 23,6 261 695 5,0 21,4
2020.04.28 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:52:58 20:09:09 537 461 6,0 14,7 218 914 4,2 13,2
2020.04.28 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:10:09 20:49:59 521 497 5,9 12,0 213 464 4,1 9,9
2020.04.28 RTL KLUB ISTEN VELED MAGYARORSZAG! /MAGYAR DOKUMENTUM SOR./ 21:01:42 22:00:02 372 208 4,2 9,0 177 520 3,4 8,0
2020.04.28 RTL KLUB HIRADO 22:00:03 22:25:17 284 319 3,2 8,3 143 000 2,8 7,5
2020.04.28 RTL KLUB VALOTARSAK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:25:18 23:21:20 152 833 1,7 5,8 92 572 1,8 6,0
2020.04.29 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:11 18:45:10 793 539 8,9 22,5 274 526 5,3 17,1
2020.04.29 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:28 19:21:05 697 489 7,8 18,1 263 072 5,1 14,6
2020.04.29 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:21:11 22:00:04 589 685 6,6 13,9 272 670 5,3 12,8
2020.04.29 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:00:18 23:16:52 221 842 2,5 7,6 135 477 2,6 8,0
2020.04.29 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:03 18:44:34 738 527 8,3 20,9 291 106 5,6 18,1
2020.04.29 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:52:44 20:07:15 576 943 6,5 14,3 269 454 5,2 14,0
2020.04.29 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:08:15 20:48:30 514 707 5,8 11,6 201 041 3,9 9,2
2020.04.29 RTL KLUB TOPLISTA /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 21:00:12 21:59:00 325 965 3,7 7,9 164 670 3,2 7,6
2020.04.29 RTL KLUB HIRADO 21:59:01 22:23:50 292 949 3,3 8,4 141 492 2,7 7,2
2020.04.29 RTL KLUB VALOTARSAK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:23:51 23:16:56 170 410 1,9 6,4 101 131 1,9 6,4
2020.04.30 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:10 18:45:23 722 209 8,1 24,4 231 683 4,5 18,6
2020.04.30 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:42 19:21:26 653 788 7,4 20,3 227 752 4,4 16,3
2020.04.30 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:29:01 21:56:56 561 570 6,3 13,8 266 542 5,1 13,2
2020.04.30 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 21:57:10 23:13:51 295 002 3,3 9,5 170 984 3,3 9,5
2020.04.30 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:10 18:44:35 642 767 7,2 21,7 209 107 4,0 16,8
2020.04.30 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:52:47 20:10:02 539 658 6,1 15,3 203 429 3,9 12,8
2020.04.30 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:11:02 20:51:40 539 394 6,1 12,8 206 197 4,0 10,0
2020.04.30 RTL KLUB BUNOS LELKEK /BUNUGYI MAGAZIN/ 21:03:27 22:01:56 296 574 3,3 7,2 145 078 2,8 6,8
2020.04.30 RTL KLUB HIRADO 22:01:57 22:27:03 197 032 2,2 5,8 108 283 2,1 5,6
2020.04.30 RTL KLUB VALOTARSAK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:27:04 23:19:51 157 500 1,8 5,6 98 759 1,9 5,9
2020.05.01 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:01 18:45:33 730 873 8,2 20,5 278 354 5,4 16,6
2020.05.01 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 18:45:39 21:03:14 613 710 6,9 14,6 288 778 5,6 14,0
2020.05.01 TV2 BODOREK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 21:03:23 21:47:23 1 209 596 13,6 26,8 661 646 12,7 27,9
2020.05.01 TV2 EGYSZERUEN BONYOLULT /AM. ROMANTIKUS VIGJATEK/ 21:55:49 0:25:35 259 983 2,9 9,3 137 119 2,6 8,2
2020.05.01 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:09 18:49:55 722 638 8,1 20,2 283 872 5,5 16,9
2020.05.01 RTL KLUB KUTYABAJNOK /KANADAI-AMERIKAI VIGJATEK/ 18:49:56 20:40:32 446 475 5,0 10,7 245 711 4,7 12,1
2020.05.01 RTL KLUB KULONBEN DUHBE JOVOK /AM. KRIMISOROZAT/ 20:40:33 21:30:50 351 246 4,0 7,7 189 572 3,7 8,1
2020.05.01 RTL KLUB ERETT CSAJSZIK AKCIOBAN /BELGA VIGJATEK/ 21:30:51 23:27:20 227 168 2,6 6,4 151 698 2,9 7,4
2020.05.02 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:18 18:45:26 620 301 7,0 20,2 188 400 3,6 13,4
2020.05.02 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:54:30 19:46:41 389 726 4,4 11,0 174 512 3,4 10,6
2020.05.02 TV2 FERDINAND /AM. ANIMACIOS VIGJATEK/ 19:53:25 21:53:37 336 552 3,8 8,2 196 138 3,8 9,4
2020.05.02 TV2 A MAJMOK BOLYGOJA: HABORU /AMERIKAI SCI-FI AKCIOFILM/ 21:59:55 0:53:57 155 521 1,7 6,6 104 758 2,0 7,4
2020.05.02 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:03 18:49:58 703 364 7,9 22,8 266 175 5,1 18,8
2020.05.02 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:58:14 19:56:16 437 747 4,9 12,2 174 285 3,4 10,4
2020.05.02 RTL KLUB MADE IN KARANTEN /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:01:57 21:01:58 485 825 5,5 11,8 232 260 4,5 11,2
2020.05.02 RTL KLUB MELLEKHATAS /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:07:34 21:52:56 456 304 5,1 11,2 249 801 4,8 11,6
2020.05.02 RTL KLUB COMING OUT /MAGYAR VIGJATEK/ 21:52:57 23:39:42 240 206 2,7 7,9 156 446 3,0 8,8
2020.05.03 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:08 18:45:16 768 480 8,6 20,5 275 925 5,3 15,1
2020.05.03 TV2 NAGYFIUK /AM. VIGJATEK/ 18:55:19 21:00:16 528 691 5,9 12,0 307 559 5,9 13,7
2020.05.03 TV2 FAK JU TANAR UR! /NEMET VIGJATEK/ 21:00:19 23:28:46 310 635 3,5 8,9 203 339 3,9 10,2
2020.05.03 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:03 18:50:09 757 837 8,5 20,1 351 010 6,8 19,1
2020.05.03 RTL KLUB MARADJ HAZA MAGADNAK! /MAGYAR REALITY MUSOR/ 18:50:10 19:22:00 402 920 4,5 10,0 190 563 3,7 9,5
2020.05.03 RTL KLUB SEGITSEG! ITTHON VAGYOK! /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:22:01 19:52:33 325 255 3,7 7,5 199 822 3,8 9,2
2020.05.03 RTL KLUB THE COMMUTER: NINCS KISZALLAS /ANGOL-AMERIKAI THRILLER/ 19:52:34 21:55:12 341 649 3,8 7,6 225 154 4,3 9,5
2020.05.03 RTL KLUB EJSZAKAI HAJSZA /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:55:25 23:58:14 213 198 2,4 7,8 146 731 2,8 9,0

Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 

WEEK 18 (27 April 2020 - 3 May 2020)

PRIME TIME - TV2 vs. RTL KLUB

Dates Channel Description Start End
Total Individuals Ages 18-59



DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.04.27 0,5 2,5 1,7 2,4 12,2 8,4 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.04.28 0,5 2,5 1,5 2,4 12,6 7,7 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.04.29 0,5 2,5 1,6 2,5 11,9 7,5 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.04.30 0,5 2,5 1,4 2,6 12,4 7,1 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.05.01 0,6 2,5 1,8 2,4 10,3 7,3 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.05.02 0,6 1,6 1,7 3,0 7,7 8,1 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.05.03 0,8 2,0 1,5 3,2 8,6 6,3 100 100 100

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Total Individuals] 0,6 2,3 1,6 2,7 10,7 7,5 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.04.27 1,1 6,5 5,6 2,6 15,7 13,4 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.04.28 1,1 6,2 5,2 2,6 15,1 12,6 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.04.29 1,2 6,3 5,3 2,7 14,6 12,2 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.04.30 1,1 6,1 4,8 2,8 15,0 11,9 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.05.01 0,6 7,4 4,7 1,2 16,4 10,3 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.05.02 1,3 4,0 5,1 3,1 9,8 12,5 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.05.03 1,1 5,5 4,4 2,4 12,1 9,7 100 100 100

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Total Individuals] 1,1 6,0 5,0 2,5 14,1 11,8 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.04.27 0,1 1,7 1,3 0,6 9,9 7,5 21 68 74
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.04.28 0,1 1,7 1,1 0,6 10,6 6,8 20 69 72
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.04.29 0,1 1,7 1,2 0,6 9,6 6,6 19 67 74
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.04.30 0,2 1,7 0,9 1,1 10,4 5,9 35 68 68
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.05.01 0,2 2,1 1,6 0,9 9,8 7,3 35 85 90
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.05.02 0,2 1,3 1,5 0,9 7,2 7,8 26 83 86
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.05.03 0,2 1,9 1,5 1,1 9,1 7,1 29 96 102

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Age 18-59] 0,2 1,7 1,3 0,8 9,5 7,0 26 77 81

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.04.27 0,3 5,0 4,2 0,7 14,0 11,8 24 76 75
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.04.28 0,3 4,7 3,8 0,8 13,6 10,9 26 76 73
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.04.29 0,3 4,7 4,0 0,8 12,7 10,8 26 75 76
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.04.30 0,4 4,5 3,3 1,2 13,2 9,7 38 74 68
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.05.01 0,2 6,1 4,2 0,5 15,5 10,5 34 83 90
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.05.02 0,4 3,3 4,1 1,1 9,3 11,4 31 83 79
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.05.03 0,3 5,1 4,3 0,8 12,3 10,5 29 92 98

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Age 18-59] 0,3 4,8 4,0 0,8 13,0 10,8 30 80 80

*Activity: Live+As Live

Time Interval Dates/Channel
18-59

AMR % SHR % AFF

Total 4+

AFF
18-59

SHR % AFF

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %

WEEK 18 (27 April 2020 - 3 May 2020)

AFF
Total 4+

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR %

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %


